Position Other Positions Held

Community Services Mgr.
Management Analyst
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Admn. Coordinator
Transportation Specialist
Facilities Specialist
Custodian

Development Coordinator
Admin Coordinator Temp
Clerical Assistant Il - Temp
Lifeguard/Instructor
Lifeguard/Instructor
Recreation Specialist Lifeguard/Instructor
Facilities Specialist
Lifeguard/Instructor
Recreation Leader Recreation Specialist
Lifeguard/Instructor Lead Lifeguard
Lifeguard/Instructor

Lifeguard/Instructor

Clerical Assistant | Temporary
Lifeguard/Instructor

Lifeguard/Instructor

Recreation Specialist

Lifeguard/Instructor

Recreation Specialist

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard/Instructor

City

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

Department

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$90,204
$74,242
$60,382
$59,921
$53,332
$50,253
$45,093
$41,611
$35,525
$20,453
$19,946
$13,702
$13,634
$12,973
$12,903
$12,480
$11,833
$9,828
$9,436
$9,319
$9,245
$8,573
$8,337
$7,715
$7,611
$7,417
$5,586
$5,113
$4,895

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,7
$32,5
$30,2
$26,4

10
66
85
81

$19,645

$18,9
$11,9
$26,1
$20,7

$3,0
$7

$2,2

$2,0

13
50
98
61
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
60
31
$0
$0
$0
21
$0
19
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader

Recreation Specialist
Lifeguard Aide
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard/Instructor
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard Aide
Lifeguard Aide
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard Aide
Lifeguard Aide
Recreation Specialist
Lifeguard/Instructor
Lifeguard/Instructor
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Lifeguard/Instructor

Lifeguard/Instructor

Clerical Assistant | Temporary
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader
Commissioners

Recreation Leader

General Service
Worker, Recreation
Aide

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard Aide,
Recreation Specialist

La Mesa

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$3,724

$3,063
$2,845
$2,636
$2,630
$2,551
$2,530
$2,507
$2,309
$2,218
$2,206
$2,174
$2,113
$2,068
$2,050
$2,007
$1,711
$1,708
$1,287
$1,214
$1,208
$1,155

$883

$775
$769
$632
$559
$550
$530

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Commissioners
Commissioners
Commissioners
Commissioners
Lifeguard/Instructor
Commissioners
Clerical Assistant | Temporary
Lifeguard/Instructor
Commissioners
Lifeguard/Instructor
Commissioners
Lifeguard/Instructor
Recreation Aide
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard Aide
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Lifeguard/Instructor

Lifeguard/Instructor

Recreation Specialist

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$500
$500
$500
$450
$440
$400
$239
$232
$200
$153
$100
$81
$74
$52
$34
$29
$23
$18
$9

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$37
$0
$20
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



