Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Mgr.		La Mesa	Community Services	\$90,204	\$21,710
Management Analyst		La Mesa	Community Services	\$74,242	\$32,566
Recreation Supervisor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$60,382	\$30,285
Recreation Supervisor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$59,921	\$26,481
Recreation Supervisor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$53,332	\$19,645
Admn. Coordinator		La Mesa	Community Services	\$50,253	\$18,913
Transportation Specialist		La Mesa	Community Services	\$45,093	\$11,950
Facilities Specialist		La Mesa	Community Services	\$41,611	\$26,198
Custodian		La Mesa	Community Services	\$35,525	\$20,761
Development Coordinator		La Mesa	Community Services	\$20,453	\$0
Admin Coordinator Temp		La Mesa	Community Services	\$19,946	\$0
Clerical Assistant II - Temp		La Mesa	Community Services	\$13,702	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$13,634	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$12,973	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Lifeguard/Instructor	La Mesa	Community Services	\$12,903	\$3,060
Facilities Specialist		La Mesa	Community Services	\$12,480	\$731
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$11,833	\$0
Recreation Leader	Recreation Specialist	La Mesa	Community Services	\$9,828	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor	Lead Lifeguard	La Mesa	Community Services	\$9,436	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$9,319	\$2,221
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$9,245	\$0
Clerical Assistant I Temporary		La Mesa	Community Services	\$8,573	\$2,019
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$8,337	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$7,715	\$0
Recreation Specialist		La Mesa	Community Services	\$7,611	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$7,417	\$0
Recreation Specialist		La Mesa	Community Services	\$5,586	\$0
Recreation Leader		La Mesa	Community Services	\$5,113	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$4,895	\$0

Recreation Leader	General Service Worker, Recreation Aide	La Mesa	Community Services	\$3,724	\$0
Recreation Specialist		La Mesa	Community Services	\$3,063	\$0
Lifeguard Aide		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,845	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Recreation Leader	La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,636	\$0
Recreation Leader		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,630	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,551	\$0
Recreation Leader		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,530	\$0
Lifeguard Aide		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,507	\$0
Lifeguard Aide		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,309	\$0
Recreation Leader		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,218	\$0
Recreation Leader		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,206	\$0
Recreation Specialist		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,174	\$0
Recreation Leader		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,113	\$0
Recreation Leader		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,068	\$0
Lifeguard Aide		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,050	\$0
Lifeguard Aide		La Mesa	Community Services	\$2,007	\$0
Recreation Specialist		La Mesa	Community Services	\$1,711	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$1,708	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$1,287	\$0
Recreation Aide		La Mesa	Community Services	\$1,214	\$0
Recreation Aide		La Mesa	Community Services	\$1,208	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$1,155	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor	Lifeguard Aide, Recreation Specialist	La Mesa	Community Services	\$883	\$0
Clerical Assistant I Temporary		La Mesa	Community Services	\$775	\$0
Recreation Leader		La Mesa	Community Services	\$769	\$0
Recreation Leader		La Mesa	Community Services	\$632	\$0
Recreation Leader		La Mesa	Community Services	\$559	\$0
Commissioners		La Mesa	Community Services	\$550	\$0
Recreation Leader		La Mesa	Community Services	\$530	\$0

Commissioners		La Mesa	Community Services	\$500	\$0
Commissioners		La Mesa	Community Services	\$500	\$0
Commissioners		La Mesa	Community Services	\$500	\$0
Commissioners		La Mesa	Community Services	\$450	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$440	\$0
Commissioners		La Mesa	Community Services	\$400	\$0
Clerical Assistant I Temporary		La Mesa	Community Services	\$239	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$232	\$0
Commissioners		La Mesa	Community Services	\$200	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor	Recreation Specialist	La Mesa	Community Services	\$153	\$37
Commissioners		La Mesa	Community Services	\$100	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$81	\$20
Recreation Aide		La Mesa	Community Services	\$74	\$0
Recreation Leader		La Mesa	Community Services	\$52	\$0
Lifeguard Aide		La Mesa	Community Services	\$34	\$0
Recreation Specialist		La Mesa	Community Services	\$29	\$0
Recreation Specialist		La Mesa	Community Services	\$23	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$18	\$0
Lifeguard/Instructor		La Mesa	Community Services	\$9	\$0